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	Neujahrsschießen 26.01.2019
Kombinations-Wertung BR-50 / Sekt / LG
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	SSC Matzendorf Hölles

	
	
	ZVR-Zahl 940596628

	
	
	Obmann: Rudolf Winkler

	
	
	            c/o Josef Klawatsch, J.N.Bergenstrasse 7/RH 35,

7210 Mattersburg

	
	
	
	
	


	Rang
	Name
	Verein
	Ringe
BR-50 +Sekt
	X
	Ringe
LG
	Ringe
gesamt

	1
	Schassé Bernd
	SSC MAHÖ
	279
	13
	150
	429

	2
	Probst Heinz-Peter
	SSC MAHÖ
	278
	16
	150
	428

	3
	Tiefenbrunner Felix
	JSSV Bad Fischau
	275
	10
	147
	422

	4
	Trötzmüller Andreas
	JSSV Bad Fischau
	277
	13
	144
	421

	5
	Steppan Hannelore
	SSC MAHÖ
	276
	11
	144
	420

	6
	Wagner Heinz
	SSC MAHÖ
	273
	7
	144
	417

	7
	Stettner Mario
	1. SSV Wr. Neustadt
	276
	12
	139
	415

	8
	Schneider Franz
	SSC MAHÖ
	274
	11
	140
	414

	9
	Weis Richard
	SSC MAHÖ
	266
	7
	146
	412

	10
	Ferstl Erich
	SSC MAHÖ
	257
	2
	141
	398

	11
	Blümel Thomas
	SSC MAHÖ
	250
	2
	138
	388


